General Purpose Bucket / Light Material Bucket /
V-Shape Rock Bucket / Hydraulic Quick Coupler / Pallet Fork /
Log & Lumber Grapple / Clearing Rake
Wheel loader
Attachments
Construction Equipment
DOOSAN
WHEEL LOADER ATTACHMENTS

Blade type
Mono Tooth type is One piece structure to preventing tooth tip
from being separated and falling into crusher which may cause
damage to crusher.
Mono Tooth type
      SIDE WEAR PLATE
-  High Intensity Carbon Steel
on lower part
      WEAR PLATE TO EASY DAMAGED AREA
-  High Intensity Carbon Steel on lower part
      BOTTOM WEAR PLATE
-  Optimal structure to protect bucket body
-  Reinforced carbon steel plate applied to bottom
➋ ➌ ➍
DLGP/420/4.0/WC Adapter/DM DL420 / DL420A 4  3,270  DM  WC Welded/adapter  2,079
DLGP/420A/4.5/Mono/DM DL420A 4.5  3,354  DM  mono  2,329
DLGP/550/5.4/Adapter/DM DL550 5.4  3,404  DM  adapter  2,637
DLGP/550/5.8/Adapter/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.8  3,404  DM  adapter  2,507
DLGP/550/5.0/Mono/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5  3,404  DM  mono  2,460
DLGP/550/5.4/WC Adapter/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.4  3,404  DM  WC Welded/adapter  2,642
DLGP/200/2.0/Blade/DM DL200 2  2,550  DM  EDGE  876
DLGP/200A/2.1/Blade/DM DL200A 2.1  2,550  DM  EDGE  876
DLGP/250/2.6/Blade/DM DL250 / DL250A 2.6  2,740  DM  EDGE  1,173
DLGP/250/2.6/Blade/DM DL250 / DL250A 2.6  2,550  DM  EDGE  1,148
DLGP/250A/3.1/Blade/DM DL250A 3.1  2,838  DM  EDGE  1,260
DLGP/300/3.2/Blade/DM DL300 3.2  2,920  DM  EDGE  1,613
DLGP/300/2.9/Blade/DM DL300 / DL300A 2.9  2,920  DM  EDGE  1,558
DLGP/300/_3.2/Blade122/DM DL300 / DL300A 3.2  2,920  DM  EDGE  1,610
DLGP/420/3.9/Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 3.9  3,040  DM  EDGE  1,996
DLGP/420/4.5/Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.5  3,200  DM  EDGE  2,242
DLGP/420/4.1/Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.1  3,200  DM  EDGE  2,149
DLGP/420/4.2/Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.2  3,270  DM  EDGE  2,182
DLGP/420/4.2/WC Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.2  3,270  DM
 EDGE
(WC reinforced)
 2,139
General Purpose Bucket
Bucket
Technical Specifications
Model Name Carrier Compatibility Capacity
(m3)
Width
(mm)
Bucket
Linkage
Tooth Type
/ (GET Type)
Weight
(kg)
DLGP/200/1.9/Mono/DM DL200 1.9  2,550  DM  mono  819
DLGP/200A/2.0/Mono/DM DL200A 2  2,550  DM  mono  818
DLGP/250/2.5/Mono/DM DL250 / DL250A 2.5  2,740  DM  mono  1,057
DLGP/250A/3.0/Mono/DM DL250A 3  2,838  DM  mono  1,127
DLGP/300/3.0/Adapter/DM DL300 3  2,920  DM  adapter  1,496
DLGP/300/3.0/Mono/DM DL300 / DL300A 3  2,920  DM  mono  1,170
DLGP/300/2.7/Mono/DM DL300 / DL300A 2.7  2,920  DM  mono  1,435
DLGP/300A/3.3/Mono/DM DL300A 3.3  2,920  DM  mono  1,490
DLGP/420/3.9/Adapter/DM DL420 / DL420A 3.9  3,200  DM  adapter  2,048
DLGP/420/3.9/Mono/DM DL420 / DL420A 3.9  3,200  DM  mono  2,001
DLGP/420/3.7/Adapter/DM DL420 / DL420A 3.7  3,040  DM  adapter  1,880
DLGP/420/4.3/Adapter/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.3  3,200  DM  adapter  2,135
DLGP/420/4.0/Adapter/DM DL420 / DL420A 4  3,270  DM  adapter  2,069
Model Name Carrier Compatibility Capacity
(m3)
Width
(mm)
Bucket
Linkage
Tooth Type
/ (GET Type)
Weight
(kg)
DLGP/550/5.7/Blade/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.7  3,404  DM  EDGE  2,758
DLGP/550/5.2/Blade/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.2  3,404  DM  EDGE  2,628
DLGP/550/5.7/WC Blade/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.7  3,404  DM
 EDGE
(WC reinforced)
 2,713
DLGP/300/3.2/Seg. Blade/DM DL300 3.2  2,920  DM  SEG.EDGE  1,652
DLGP/420/4.1/Seg. Blade/DM DL420 / DL420A 4.1  3,200  DM  SEG.EDGE  2,230
DLGP/550/5.1/Seg. Blade/DM DL550 / DL550-3 5.1  3,404  DM  SEG.EDGE  2,709
DLGP20-Q DL200 / DL200A 2  2,475  QC  adapter  779
DLGP25-Q DL250 / DL250A 2.5  2,740  QC  adapter  1,050
DLGP30-Q DL300 / DL300A 3  2,920  QC  adapter  1,350
DLGP42-Q DL420 / DL420A 3.9  3,297  QC  adapter  2,080
DLGP55-Q DL550 / DL550-3 5.4  3,418  QC  adapter  2,652
Linkage type(Bucket Linkage) : DM=Direct mounting(Pin-on), QC=Quick coupler

COUPLER
PIPING
QUICK
COUPLER
SPOOL TYPESPOOL
DIRECT
MOUNTING
TYPE
Linkage type(Bucket Linkage) : DM=Direct mounting(Pin-on), QC=Quick coupler
V-Shape Rock Bucket
Bucket
Model Name Carrier Compatibility Capacity (m3) Width (mm) Bucket Linkage
Tooth Type /
(GET Type)
Weight (kg)
DLVR42-35 DL420 / DL420A 3.5  3,230 DM  adapter  2,302
DLVR55-45 DL550 / DL550-3 4.5  3,442 DM  adapter  2,787
DLVR42-39Q DL420 / DL420A 3.9  3,297 QC  adapter  2,720
DLVR55-48Q DL550 / DL550-3 4.8  3,418 QC  adapter  3,250
DLVR55-54Q DL550 / DL550-3 5.4  3,418 QC  adapter  2,652
Designed for face or bank loading in mining or quarry applications. The spade-edge rock bucket
offers increased penetration in certain applications.
Feature & Benefits
Technical Specifications

Commonly used on job sites to move pallets and to perform other material handling duties such as pipes, steel frames, concrete blocks.
Operator visibility was tested and optimized to ensure safe, precise and fast control at ground level and up to truck bed height.
Technical Specifications
Model
Name
Carrier Compatibility
Operating
Width
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Weight
(kg)
Linkage
Type
DLPF20-48Q DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  690 QC
DLPF25-48Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  965 QC
DLPF30-48Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 48"  990 QC
DLPF20-60Q DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  735 QC
DLPF25-60Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  1,025 QC
DLPF30-60Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,050 QC
DLPF42-60Q DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,630 QC
DLPF55-60Q DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 60"  2,180 QC
DLPF25-72Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 72"  1,085 QC
DLPF30-72Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,110 QC
DLPF42-72Q DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,715 QC
DLPF55-72Q DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 72"  2,260 QC
DLPF55-78Q DL550 / DL550-3 1,000 ~ 1,650  78"  2,920 QC
Model
Name
Carrier Compatibility
Operating
Width
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Weight
(kg)
Linkage
Type
DLPF20-48 DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  690 DM
DLPF25-48 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  965 DM
DLPF30-48 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 48"  990 DM
DLPF20-60 DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  735 DM
DLPF25-60 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  1,025 DM
DLPF30-60 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,050 DM
DLPF42-60 DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,630 DM
DLPF55-60 DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 60"  2,180 DM
DLPF25-72 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 72"  1,085 DM
DLPF30-72 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,110 DM
DLPF42-72 DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,715 DM
DLPF55-72 DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 72"  2,260 DM
DLPF55-78 DL550 / DL550-3 1000 ~ 1,650  78"  2,920 DM
Technical Specifications
WAY
Earth moving
Attachments